
Badminton  

League Fixtures & Results 2016/17 

 
Team Opponent Venue Day Date Time Result 
U19 A Sandford Park A Home Tues 18th Oct 4pm (W) 6-0 

U19 A DLS Churchtown B Away Fri 11th Nov 1pm (W) 5-1 

U19 A St. Aidan’s B Away Tues 15th Nov 130pm (W) 5-1 

U19 A Blackrock A Home Fri 18th Nov 1pm (W) 4-2 

U19 A Wesley C Home Tues 29th Nov 4pm (W) 4-2 

U19 A Terenure E Away Thur 1st Dec 345pm (W) 6-0 

U19 A St. Andrew’s A Home TBC TBC TBC (W) w/o 

U19 A Holy Child B (1/4 Final) Home Mon 19th Dec 1pm (W) 5-1 

U19 A Blackrock A (S-F) Away Tues 10th Jan 1230pm (L) 2-4 

       

U19 B St. Kevin’s B Away Tues 18th Oct 1pm (W) 6-0 

U19 B Holy Child B Home Mon 14th Nov 1pm (W) 4-2 

U19 B St. David’s A Home Thur 1st Dec 11am (L) 2-4 

U19 B St. Kevin’s C Away Tues 6th Dec 1pm (D) 3-3 

U19 B Marian College B Home Wed 7th Dec 1030am (W) 6-0 

U19 B Sandford Park B Home Mon 12th Dec 4pm (W) 6-0 

       

U16 A St. Aidan’s A Away Tues 15th Nov 130pm (L) 0-6 

U16 A Marian College A Sportsco Tues 29th Nov 12pm (W) 5-1 

U16 A St. Mary’s D Away Thur 1st Dec 330pm (L) 1-5 

U16 A Ard Scoil Ris B Home Mon 5th Dec 1pm (W) 4-2 

U16 A Terenure E Away Tues 13th Dec 4pm (W) w/o 

       

U16 B St. Andrew’s A Away Mon 14th Nov 4pm (L) 1-5 

U16 B Blackrock Home Fri 18th Nov 1pm (L) 2-4 

U16 B High School B Away Wed 30th Nov 11am (L) 0-6 

U16 B Lycee Francais d’Irelande A Away Mon 5th Dec 4pm (L) 0-6 

U16 B Sandford Park A Home Mon 12th Dec 4pm (L) 0-6 

U16 B Terenure D Away Tues 13th Dec 4pm (W) w/o 

 


